
REGIONAL CARDIAC CARE 
 2018/19 VITAL SIGNS  

4TH
LARGEST REGIONAL  
CARDIAC CARE  
PROGRAM IN  
ONTARIO

805
725
995
401

2,321
5,533

10071%

CARDIAC 
CATHETERIZATIONS

ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 
STUDIES

CARDIAC ABLATIONS 
STUDIES  

PACEMAKERS 
INSERTED

IMPLANTABLE
CARDIOVERTER
DEFIBRILLATORS (ICDs)

ANGIOPLASTY 
PROCEDURES

TRANSCATHETER 
AORTIC VALVE  
IMPLANTATIONS

LAUNCHED MITRACLIP 
VALVE REPAIR  
PROGRAM

20+
1,100

PARTICIPATED IN  
ACTIVE CLINICAL  
TRIALS

CARDIAC SURGERIES  
PERFORMED

PARTNERED WITH  
TOWN OF NEWMARKET  
TO PROVIDE PURPOSE BUILT 
RECREATION SPACE FOR

CONTINUING TO EXPAND ADVANCED 
SPECIALTY CARE

THESE MINIMALLY INVASIVE PROCEDURES ARE PROVIDING  
PATIENTS, WHO CAN’T HAVE SURGERY, A NEW LEASE ON LIFE.

1,035
CARDIAC PREVENTION 
& REHAB PATIENTS

OF PATIENTS RATE 
US AS PROVIDING 
THE BEST CARE  
POSSIBLE


